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WEST END

OPPORTUNITY PARTNERSHIP

THE WEST END
OPPORTUNITY PARTNERSHIP
WANTS TO HEAR FROM YOU

Join us in shaping the future of our neighborhoods!

The Partnership is hosting community engagement
sessions to gather feedback on the types of community
and business development projects needed to grow and
sustain our communities. We can't wait to hear your ideas!




PORTLAND

Tuesday, February 6

6:30 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

The Church of the Promise
1800 Portland Ave.,

(behind The Table Restaurant)

PARK DUVALLE

Tuesday, February 13

6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
Southwick Community Center
3621 Southern Avenue

CALIFORNIA

Tuesday, February 20

6:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.

Republic Bank Foundation YMCA
1720 W Broadway

2nd Floor Conference Room

PARKLAND

Thursday, February 22

6:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.

Calvary Missionary Baptist Church
1368 S 28th Street

Tuesday, March 5

6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Louisville Central Community Center (LCCC)
1300 W Muhammad Ali Blvd

Friday, March 15

6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Shawnee Golf Course Clubhouse
460 Northwestern Parkway

CHICKASW

Tuesday, March 19
6:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.
Galilee Baptist Church
3918 W Broadway

Tuesday, March 21

6:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.
Lampkins Chapel CME Church
2738 Algonguin Parkway

PARK HILL

Thursday, March 28
6:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.
Mt. Zion Baptist Church
1472 Dixie Highway

IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO ATTEND YOUR
NEIGHBORHOOD'S MEETING, PLEASE JOIN
US FOR A COMBINED SESSION:

Tuesday, April 2

6:00 p.m.- 7:30 p.m.

Republic Bank Foundation YMCA
1720 W Broadway,

2nd Floor Conference Room

REMEMBER:

Attend

our neighborhoo

5 meeting onlyl




